
AMERICAN BOX FACTORY
AH Kinds of Boxes on Hand

and Made to Order

815-831 Brannan
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Potrero Avenue—Cont'd.
Twenty-first 900 (o)
Twenty-second 1000 (o)
Twenty-third 1100 1101
Twenty-fourth 1200 1201
Twenty-fifth 1300 1301
Twenty-sixth 1400 1401
Serpentine Avenue., (e) (e)

Potter (now Twelfth), from S
s Market bet Eleventh and
Brady, S E to Mission

Powell, from N s Market bet
Stockton and Mason, N to the
bay

Cross Sis. E. w
Market and Eddy .... 2 1

Ellis 100 101
O'Farrell 200 201
Geary (o) 301
Post 400 401
Sutter 500 501
Ankeny Place
Bush 600 601
Fella Place
Lily Terrace
Pine 700 701
California 800 801
Sacramento 900 901
Clay 1000 1001
Washington 1100 1101
Jackson 1200 1201
John
Caroline Place
Pacific 1300 1301
Fisher Alley
Broadway 1400 1401
Vallejo 1500 1501
Green 1600 1601
Union (o) 1701
Montgomery Avenue
Filbert 1800 1801
Greenwich 1900 1901
Lombard 2000 2001
Chestnut 2100 2101
Francisco 2200 2201
Vandewater
Bay 2300 2301
NorthPoint 2400 2401
Beach 2500 2501
Jefferson (e) (e)

Powell Avenue, from Mission
S of Preclta Av, S E to Cali-
fornia Av

Powhattan (Bernal Heights)

,

from North Av bet Esmer-
alda and Eugenia Avs, E to
HoUaday Av

Prague (Excelsior Home-
stead), from China Av bet
Munich and Dublin, SW

Pratt Place, from N s Cali-
fornia bet Stockton and
Powell, see Elllck Lane

Preclta Avenue (Bemal Heights),
from Mission S of Army, E
to York

Preclta Place (now Precita
Av)

Prentiss (Bernal Heights),
from Esmeralda Av bet
Banks and Nevada Av S
to Crescent Av

Prescott, see Ohio Place
Prescott Court, from S s

Vallejo bet Sansome and
Montgomery

President, from Flint Nw
Presidio, from E s Baker bet

Filbert and Greenwich
Preston Place(now Converse)

,

from Bryant bet Eighth and
Ninth N W

Price Row, from N s Green
bet Dupont and Stockton N
t« Union

Priest, from S s Washington
bet Jones and Leavenworth

Prim, from Mission to San
Jose Av nr County Line

Primrose, see Carmelita
Princeton (University Home-

stead), from Silver Av S to
Mansell

Prlngle Court, from N s Green-
wich bet Sansome and Mont-
gomery

Prospect Avenue (Bernal
Heights), from Coso Av bet
California Av and Chapulte-
pec S W to Cortland Av

Prospect Place, from S s Clay
bet Stockton and Powell, S
to California

Cross Sts. W. E.

Clay 2 1

Sacramento 100 101
California (e) (e)

Prospect Place (Bemal Heights),

see Ripley
Prosper, from S s Sixteenth

bet Sanchez and Noe, S to
Seventeenth

Pulaski (Bernal Heights,
now Prentiss), from Cort-
land Av S bet Banks and Ne-
vada Av

Putnam (Bernal Heights),
from S s Cortland Av bet
Bronte and Nevada Av

Q, from Tenth Av S of P, W
to the Ocean

Q South, from First Av South
S W to Eighteenth Av South
and from Twenty-sixth Av
South to Twenty-eighth Av
South

Quince Alley, from S s Twenty-
first bet Dolores and Fair
Oaks, S to Twenty-fourth

Quincy, from N s Pine bet
Kearny and Dupont, N to
California

Quincy Place, see Bacon PI
Quinn (now Clinton Park),

from Stevenson W bet Thir-
teenth and Fourteenth

R, from Tenth Av S of Q, W
to the ocean

R South, from Islais S W to
Twentieth Av South

Railroad Avenue (Souths. F.),

from Kentucky and Second
Av South S W to San Bruno
Av nr Fortieth Av South

Railway Avenue, from E s
Dolores bet Seventeenth and
Eighteenth

Ralston (City Land Ass'n
Tract), W of San Jose Av
nr County Line

Ramsell (City Land Ass'n
Tract), W of San Jose Av nr
County Line

Randall (Fairmount Tract),
from Mission S of ThirtiethW to Palmer

Randall Place, from N s
Greenwich bet Leavenworth
and Hvde

Randolph (City Land Ass'n
Tract), W of San Jose Av nr
County Line

Rausch, from S s Howard bet
Seventh and Eighth, S E to
Folsom

Redfield Alley, from W s
Taylor bet Union and Filbert
turning N to Filbert

Redwood Court, from W s
Howard bet Sixteenth and
Seventeenth

Reed, from N s Clay bet
.Tones and Leavenworth Nto
Washington

Reed (now Newton), from
Morse nr Curtis, S

Reed Place, from S s Green
bet Montgomery and Kearny

Regan Place, from S s Geary
bet Powell and Mason

Regent (West End Tract),
from Wyoming Av N W to
Palmetto Av nr County Line

Regley Place, from E s Pierce
bet Greenwich and Lombard

Reservoir, from N s Market
bet Thirteenth and Four-
teenth, W to Church

Rey, W of San Bruno Av nr
County Line

Rhine, W of San Jose Av nr
County Line

Rhode Island, from Division
bet De Haro and Kansas, S to
MazzinI

Rice, from San Jose Av nr
County Line

Richland Avenue, from S P
R R opposite Miguel E to
Andover Av

Richmond (now Halleck)
Richmond Avenue, from

Parker Av bet Point Lobos
Av and California, W to
First Av

RlCkard, fromW s San Bruno
Av nr Islais Creek

Ridge Lane, from San Jose Av
S of Mount Vernon Av W to
Howth

Ridley, see Thirteenth
Rincon Avenue, from W s

Japan to Second bet Brannan
and Townsend

Rincon Court, fromW s Main
bet Folsom and Harrison

Rincon Place, from S s Harri-
son bet First and Second, S E
to Bryant

Ringgold, from W s Eighth.
bet Folsom and Harrison S W
to Ninth

Ripley (Bemal Heights), from
Shotwell S of Stoneman E to
Peralta Av

Ritch, from S s Folsom bet
Third and Fourth, S E to
Townsend

Cross Sts. w. E.
Folsom 2 1

Clary
Harrison (c) (c)
Bryant 200 201
Brannan 300 301
Townsend (e) (e)

Rlvoll Avenue, from Clayton
nr Alma Av, to point W of
Stanyan

Roach, from N s Filbert bet
Taylor and Jones, N tO'

Greenwich
Roanoake (Fairmount Tract),

from Bemis S E to S P R R
Rockland (late Brady Place),

from E s Larkin bet Green
and Union

Rodney (now Ecker), from N
8 Folsom bet First and Sec-
ond

Rola Court, from S s Green-
wich bet Laguna and Bu-
chanan

Romaln, from Douglass nr
Twentieth W to Corbett Av
thence S W to Lincoln Av

Rome, from Niagara Av nr
Huron Av, S W

Rondel Place, from S s Six-
teenth bet Hoff Av and
Valencia

Roscoe (Bernal Heights),,
from Crescent Av nr Porter S-

Rose AUey, from W s New
Montgomery bet Jessie and
Mission W to Annie

Rose Avenue, from N s Mar-
ket bet Halght and Page, W
to Laguna

Cross Sts. N. S.

Market 2 1'

Gough 100 101
Octavla 200 201
Laguna (e) (e)

Rose Place, from E s Taylor
bet Eddy and Ellis

Rosecrans (Bemal Heights),
from Esmeralda Av S to-

Powhattan
Ross Alley, see Stout's Alley

GILT EDGE WHISKIES
BOURBON or RYE
WICHMAN, LUTGEN & CO.

PROPRIETORS


